

Rosner named to NAI Global 2021 NAI Leadership Board

March 02, 2021 - Long Island

Lee Rosner

Islandia, NY Lee Rosner, managing principal at NAI Long Island has been named to the NAI Global Leadership Board.

"We are very pleased to have Lee in this role," said Jay Olshonsky, president and CEO of NAI Global. "The success of NAI Long Island is a testament to his leadership skill. Our offices are very fortunate and will benefit from his experience."

"I am excited to have the opportunity to further integrate NAI Long Island into the NAI Global culture and to help shape the future of the brand," said Rosner.

Rosner is an experienced CRE professional with over 25 years at the helm of a successful Long Island based full-service commercial real estate brokerage and property management organization. He holds both the CCIM and SIOR Designations, the top professional designations in the industry.

The NAI Leadership Board provides proactive leadership to increase the profitability, professionalism, technical capability, integrity and standards of practice that reinforce and breed mutual trust and respect throughout the organization. It fosters and promotes activities, education and communication that elevate the level of engagement and productivity of Offices, Agents and the Organization at-large.

NAI Global is a leading global CRE brokerage firm. The mission of the board is to provide proactive leadership to increase the profitability, professionalism, capability, integrity and standards of practice that reinforce and breed mutual trust and respect throughout the enterprise. The board fosters and promotes activities, education and communication that elevate the level of engagement and productivity of NAI Global Offices, professionals, and NAI Global at-large.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540